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Observations were drawn from Mangalore Airport {station 088109}

Some cloud observations are from automated equipment; these are somewhat different to those made by a human observer and may not appear every day.

3pm9amMax wind gust
SunEvapRain

Temps
DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

1012.222S3126.11014.024S5917.623:1246S028.012.7Th1
1011.59NW3029.61015.515SSW5819.100:1028SSW031.913.1Fr2
1007.617NNW2832.31011.424NNE14624.118:5657SW034.214.2Sa3
1009.126SSW3228.51011.122S16619.716:4143SW029.415.5Su4
1010.426S2129.31012.624S6218.114:5648S030.213.1Mo5
1012.311WSW2134.61014.915SW4720.918:4331SSE036.413.3Tu6
1010.520N11340.51014.820NNE3729.414:2443N042.215.9We7
1007.228SW1641.21010.011NE12232.813:0350W043.922.1Th8
1000.143NNW1142.71005.824NNE2433.014:1376NW044.119.7Fr9
1007.128WSW2525.61006.219NW85518.719:2750SSW028.118.7Sa10
1016.031S3422.21016.733SSE64717.914:0554SSE023.612.7Su11
1012.215NNW13328.61017.015SSW5616.319:5437SSW031.310.6Mo12
1008.526SSW3928.91011.622S6620.018:1146SSW029.815.4Tu13
1005.720SSW3729.21009.024S6520.417:3143SSW030.715.8We14
1003.131SW4029.11005.617SSW6520.916:1652SSW030.515.2Th15
1006.833SSE22929.41007.528S5322.215:0654SE030.117.5Fr16
1009.217SE82730.81011.417SSW84722.919:2541ESE031.514.7Sa17
1010.619WSW2530.21013.57SSE4422.213:1928SW031.814.7Su18
1008.520ENE2431.91013.220NE24222.212:3631NNE033.717.0Mo19
1006.49W13230.91009.530NE74524.407:4543NNE032.020.8Tu20
1004.728SSW3927.01006.620SSW6920.522:0461SSW028.616.0We21
1012.628SSE2822.61013.528S5515.612:2457SSW024.012.2Th22
1012.311N2528.41015.713SW5116.823:1837S031.110.1Fr23
1006.77SSE1435.61010.67NNE4323.008:2333NNE038.510.7Sa24
1004.326SSW2533.91006.815NNE71729.915:5250SW035.117.8Su25
1006.713WSW1637.71009.622SSW6019.615:2635SSW040.214.6Mo26
1005.419NNE1839.01008.530NE4127.807:5939NE041.816.7Tu27
1011.926SW34229.11009.826SSW4726.220:1256S033.724.0We28
1013.620SSW22833.81016.419SSW76218.607:0043SSW035.617.5Th29
1009.49W2039.51013.111SSW24927.118:1746S042.018.3Fr30
1004.220SW12637.11007.515SSW16224.516:0856SSW039.819.5Sa31

Statistics for January 2026
1008.62122631.81011.31945022.333.715.8Mean
1000.17SSE11122.21005.67#11715.623.610.1Lowest
1016.043NNW84242.71017.033SSE86933.076NW044.124.0Highest
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